Linguistics Part | - Michaelmas 2022

WK Dates

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00 17.00

10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-Oct
07-Nov
14-Nov
21-Nov
28-Nov

Monday

Li.4/LT4
History &
Varieties of
English
Dr M Meelen

11-Oct
18-Oct
25-Oct
01-Nov
08-Nov
15-Nov
22-Nov
29-Nov

Tuesday

Linguistic
Theory for first
years
Prof I Roberts

12-Oct
19-Oct
26-Oct
02-Nov
09-Nov
16-Nov
23-Nov
30-Nov

Wednesday

Li.3/LT3
Language,
Brain & Society
Prof H Hendricks

Li.2/LT2
Structures &
Meanings
Prof I Roberts

06-Oct
13-Oct
20-Oct
27-Oct
03-Nov
10-Nov
17-Nov
24-Nov

Thursday

Li.1/LT1
Sounds &
Words
TBC

Cambridge Linguistics Forum

ONOUE WNRONOOTUE, WNRONOOTULER, WNRIONOOUTER, WNROONOODUEER WN -

07-Oct
14-Oct
21-Oct
28-Oct
04-Nov
11-Nov
18-Nov
25-Nov

Friday




