WΚ	Dates		9.00	10.00	11.00	12.00	13.00	14.00	15.00	16.00	17.00
1	10-Oct	Monday									
2	17-Oct										
3	24-Oct				Li.4/LT4 History &						
4	31-Oct				Varieties of						
5	07-Nov				English						
6	14-Nov				Dr M Meelen						
7	21-Nov										
8	28-Nov										
1	11-Oct	Tuesday									
2	18-Oct										
3	25-Oct								Linguistic		
4	01-Nov								Theory for first		
5	08-1000								years Prof I Roberts		
6	15-Nov								THOI I ROBEILS		
7	22-Nov										
8	29-Nov										
1	12-Oct	Wednesday									
2	19-Oct										
3	26-Oct				Li.3/LT3 Language,			Li.2/LT2			
4	02-Nov							Structures &			
5	09-1000				Brain & Society Prof H Hendricks			Meanings Prof I Roberts			
6	16-Nov				THEILUTICKS			TTOT I Roberts			
7	23-Nov										
8	30-Nov										
1	06-Oct	Thursday									
2	13-Oct										
3	20-Oct					Li.1/LT1					
4	27-Oct					Sounds &				Cambridge Linguistics Forum	
5	03-Nov					Words TBC					-
6	10-Nov					-					
7	17-Nov										
8	24-Nov										
1	07-Oct	Friday									
2	14-Oct										
3	21-Oct										
4	28-Oct 04-Nov										
5	04-INOV										
6	11-Nov										
7	18-Nov										
8	25-Nov										